
TOT % mks mks mksOverall marks

NIKITA SINGH
MOULSHREE AGGARWAL
RIDDHI LUTHRA
SHREYA MITTAL
IPSHITA CHATTERJEE
SAMEENA JAGGI
AISHWARYA JAISWAL
RAI SENGUPTA
AAKRITI RAWAL
AYESHA HAFEEZ
NAMRATA MUKHIJA
RHEA DHALL
AYUSHI GUPTA
NIHARIKA OHRI
AASTHA KULSHRESTHA
VIDHI BATHLA 
JAHNAVI GUPTA
TANVI BINANI
ANKITA SURI
MEGHNA DE
SMRITI KAPOOR  
VASUMANA PUNJ
PRAGYA GUGNANI
SAACHIKA JAIN
TANVI MARIA THOMAS
RACHEL ALEXANDER
AAKRITI GOEL
SHREYA GUPTA

490
488
485
485
484
484
483
483
482
482
480
480
480
480
479
478
478
477
477
476
476
476
476
476
746
475
475
475

98
97.6
97
97
96.8
96.8
96.6
96.6
96.4
96.4
96
96
96
96
95.8
95.6
95.6
95.4
95.4
95.2
95.2
95.2
95.2
95.2
95.2
95
95
95

English mks

NIKITA SINGH
PRAGYA GUGNANI
RAMYA GEORGE
SADHYA BHATNAGAR 
RIDDHI LUTHRA 
ANUSHKA MEHRA 
RAI SENGUPTA 
DEVYANI 
JAAPNEET KAUR 
TANVI MARIA THOMAS 
JESSA ANN JOY
KANUPRIYA BAJAJ
KIRAN DHAWAN 
SWATI GOEL
KANIKA GUPTA 
KAJOL GUPTA 
ANAGHA JAIMAL
AVNI JOSHI 
MANSIMRAN KAUR 
ANITA MATHEW 
HELAN RAJAN 
PALLABI ROY 
ISHANI SENGUPTA 
ASTHA SHARMA 
NIKITA SINGH 
NIHARIKA SRIVASTAVA 
LIPI VASHISHT
ADITI 
LOCHAN 
OPSHITA CHATTERJEE
AISHWARYA JAISWAL
NOOR MALHOTRA 
SHUBHANI SAXENA 
CHLOE ALBIN
SANJANA GUPTA 
JHANAK JOHRI 
LAVNI KASHYAP
RUCHIKA MEHTA 
NAMRATA MUKHIJA
ASTHA OJHA 
SHREYA SIROHI 
ANISHA ANSON 
GABRIELLE MARIA EXTROSS
FAREHA NAAZ 
AASHNA ARORA
SONGJUKTA BAGCHI
THINLEY CHODON
GRACE CYRIL
GENA FAZE
ANOUSHKA GHONKROKTA
DHAIRYA JAIN 
MANNAT KHANNA
AASTHA KULSHRESTHA
ASHMI NAYAR

 
 

SAHAJ PANESAR
AVNI SHARMA 
AASTHA SINGHAL
ALICE SHERIN TIGGA
SHRADDHA AJMANI
SPARSH BAJPAI
ADITI BUTTA
STEFFI FRANCIS
AASHNA JAIN
YASHI MARWAHA
SANIYA MEHRA 
MICHELLE MOSES
AANCHAL SAWHENEY
IRENE REYA  SINCLAIR 
SAMIKSHAA VERMA 
JENNY MARRIA ABRAHAM 
RACHEL ALEXANDER
ANNA BRITTAS 
ANGELISA DALY
ISHITA DARBARI
ANTARA DATTA
MEGHNA DE 
SADHVI DEWAN
RADHIKA DHAWAN
SHREYA DIXIT 
PALAK DUA 
PRAIYANSHA GULATI
ASHNA GUPTA 
MADHVI MEHRA 
RADHIKA MEHTA 
ROSHANI MIRCHANDANI
VASUMANA PUNJ 
AAKRITI RAWAL 
KARINA SHARMA
PRIYA SINHA 
SAACHI WADHWA
GURNOOR KATHURIA
KOMAL KAPOOR
KAVERI MALHOTRA 
SHIVANI MALIK
RIMJHIM SACHDEVA
MOULSHREE AGGARWAL 
FLORENCE ANDREWS 
AASHNA BAIJL
AASTHA BANSAL 
DRISHA BILGRAMI
SAHAJ CHADHA 
SHREYA DARA
RHEA DHALL
DIVA GOEL
AAKRITI GOEL
GAYATRI GOLA
JHNAVI GUPTA 
RITI GUPTA
AYESHA HAFEEZ
ISHA 
SAMEENA JAGGI 
SAACHIKA JAIN
KASHISH JUNEJA
SAKSHI MADAN 
SHREYA MITTAL 
AKANKSHA NAND
NIHARIKA OHRI 
PRANAVI PAPNEJA
NIHARIKA PRABHAKAR
KRITI RAWAL 
AENA REHMAN 
STUTI SHAH
AASTHA SHARMA 
ADITI SHARMA 
ANKITA SURI 
SAHEJ WALIA   

98
98
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95

95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95

English mks Economics 

VIDHI BATHLA 
MOULSHREE AGGARWAL
AYESHA HAFEEZ
NIHARIKA OHRI
JAHNAVI GUPTA
SAMEENA JAGGI
PRANAVI PAPNEJA
DRISHA BILGRAMI
SAHAJ PANESAR
SHREYA GUPTA
SHREYA MITTAL
SANJANA GUPTA
JHANAK JOHRI
NAMRATA MUKHIJA
RAI SENGUPTA
NIKITA SINGH
SONGJUKTA BAGCHI
GENA FAZEL
DHAIRYA JAIN
DEVYANI
MANNAT KHANNA
AASTHA KULSHRESTHA
AVNI SHARMA
ALICE SHERIN TIGGA
RACHEL ALEXANDER
TANVI BINANI
ANGELISA DALY
DIVYA JAIN
VASUMANA PUNJ
AAKRITI RAWAL
FLORENCE ANDREWS
SHREYA DARA
RHEA DHALL
AAKRITI GOEL
GAYATRI GOLA
PRAGYA GUGNANI
AYUSHI GUPTA
RITI GUPTA
SAACHIKA JAIN
KASHISH JUNEJA
JAPNEET KAUR
NIHARIKA PRABHAKAR
AENA REHMAN
ANKITA SURI
TANVI MARIA THOMAS

100
100
99
99
98
98
98
97
96
96
96
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95

 

Maths

RAI SENGUPTA
NIKITA SINGH
SHREYA MITTAL
AASTHA KULSHRESTHA
AAKRITI RAWAL
AASHNA BAIJAL
IPSHITA CHATTERJEE
CHLOE ALBIN
ANOUSHKA GHONKROKTA
AVNI SHARMA
SMRITI KAPOOR 
RIDDHI LUTHRA 
THINLEY CHODON 
DEVYANI 
VIDHI BATHLA 
RHEA DHALL 
AYUSHI GUPTA 
LOCHAN 
JHANAK JOHRI 
KIRAN DHAWAN 
RAMYA GEORGE 
SWATI GOEL 
MANSIMRAN KAUR 
ANITA MATHEW 
AISHWARYA JAISWAL 
NANDITA KAR 
AASTHA SINGH 
SHIVANGI WADEHRA
VANSHI GROVER 
SANJANA GUPTA 
RUCHIKA MEHTA 
NAMRATA MUKHIJA 
GABRIELLE MARIA EXTROSS
MANSHA SIRAJ 
SONGJUKTA BAGCHI 
MANNAT KHANNA 
SAHAJ PANESAR 
RACHEL ALEXANDER 
TANVI BINANI 
ANTARA DATTA 
MEGHNA DE 
SADHVI DEWAN 
BULBUL DHAWAN  
VASUMANA PUNJ
MOULSHREE AGGARWAL 
AAKRITI GOEL 
JAHNAVI GUPTA 
RITI GUPTA 
SHREYA GUPTA 
AYESHA HAFEEZ 
SAMEENA JAGGI 
SAACHIKA JAIN 
JAPNEET KAUR 
NIHARIKA OHRI 
NIHARIKA PRABHAKAR 
APOORVA PURI 
ANKITA SURI 
SHUBHANGI 

100
100
100
99
99
99
98
98
98
98
98
97
97
97
97
97
97
96
96
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95

Physics mks

AISHWARYA JAISWAL 
RIDDHI LUTHRA 
KIRAN DHAWAN 
RAMYA GEORGE 
MANSIMRAN KAUR 
LAVANYA NEMANI 
VANSHI GROVER 
NAMRATA MUKHIJA
IPSHITA CHATTERJEE
AASRHA SINGH 
JESSA ANN JOY 
NANDITA KAR 
SWATI GOEL 
KANIKA GUPTA 
SADHYA BHATNAGAR 
SHIVANGI WADEHRA 

96
96
95
95
95
95
95
95
94
94
93
93
92
91
90
90

Chemistry mks

AISHWARYA JAISWAL
NAMRATA MUKHIJA
IPSHITA CHATTERJEE
JHANAK JOHRI
MANSIMRAN KAUR
ASTHA SHARMA
RIDDHI LUTHRA
NIHARIKA SRIVASTAVA
KANUPRIYA BAJAJ
KIRAN DHAWAN
RAMYA GEORGE
AASTHA SINGH

100
100
98
98
97
97
97
96
95
95
95
95

Biology mks

ASTHA SHARMA
NIKITA SINGH
PALLABI ROY
ISHANI SENGUPTA
LOCHAN
RESHMA EMILIN 
NIHARIKA SRIVASTAVA
AVNI JOSHI
KIRAN DHAWAN
SWATI GOEL
KAJOL GUPTA
MANSIMRAN KAUR

96
96
94
93
93
92
92
91
90
90
90
90

Home Science mks

SHRADDHA AJMANI
SPARSH BAJPAI 

91
91

Computer Science 

IPSHITA CHATTERJEE
RIDDHI LUTHRA
SHUBHI SAXENA
AISHWARYA JAISWAL
SADHYA BHATNAGAR 
SHIVANGI WADEHRA

99
99
98
97
93
93

History mks

NIKITA SINGH
MANSHA SIRAJ
FAREHA NAAZ
AVNI SHARMA
ANISHA ANSON
GENA FAZEL
DEVYANI
ASHMI NAYAR
YASHI MARWAHA
SONGJUKTA BAGCHI
ANOUSHKA GHONKROKTA
AASTHA KULSHRESTHA
AASTHA SINGHAL
STEFFI FRANCIS
SAMIKSHAA VERMA 
ASHIMA WADHWA
RAI SENGUPTA
AASHNA ARORA
SPARSH BAJPAI
RACHEL JOHN
ANJALI SINGH
SANIYA MEHRA

99
99
98
98
96
96
96
96
96
95
95
95
95
95
94
94
93
92
92
92
92
90

Political Science  

SAHAJ PANESAR
KAVERI MALHOTRA
T. BEATRICE NIENGLUNKIM ZOU
SONGJUKTA BAGCHI
GENA FAZEL
DHAIRYA JAIN
DEVYANI 
MANNAT KHANNA 
AASTHA KULSHRESTHA 
AVNI SHARMA 
ALICE SHERIN TIGGA 
SOMYA GOYAL
GURNOOR KATHURIA
KOMAL KAPOOR
MICHELLE MOSES
NAVYA LUTHRA 
GARIMA ELIZABETH HALDANE
SANIYA MEHRA
ASHIMA WADHWA
AANVI GOEL
AASTHA SINGHAL

96
96
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
94
93
92
92
92
91
91

mks

RAI SENGUPTA
NIKITA SINGH
GABRIELLE MARIA EXTROSS
MANSHA SIRAJ
FAREHA NAAZ
ANOUSHKA GHONKROKTA
MANNAT KHANNA
AASTHA KULSHRESTHA
SPARSH BAJPAI
STEFFI FRANCIS
ANISHA ANSON
THINLEY CHODON
ASHIMA WADHWA
SONGJUKTA BAGCHI
SANIYA MEHRA
SHREEYA RAWAT
SAHAJ PANESAR

Sociology mks

99
98
96
96
95
95
95
95
95
95
93
93
93
92
92
92
91

Painting mks

MANNAT KHANNA
FAREHA NAAZ
SHUBHRA  PANDEY

96
89
89

Business Studies mks

MEGHNA DE
MOULSHREE AGGARWAL
PRAGYA GUGNANI
AYUSHI GUPTA
SHREYA GUPTA
SAMEENA JAGGI
SHREYA MITTAL
ANTARA DATTA
SADHVI DEWAN
AAKRITI RAWAL
SHREYA DARA
RHEA DHALL
TANVI MARIA THOMAS
TANVI BINANI
AYUSHI GUPTA 
SMRITI KAPOOR 
ANKITA SURI
ANNA BRITTAS
RADHIKA DHAWAN
VASUMANA PUNJ
MEDHA BAHUGUNA
AYESHA HAFEEZ
SAACHIKA JAIN
NIHARIKA OHRI
AENA REHMAN
RACHEL ALEXANDER
VIDHI BATHLA 
ANGELISA DALY
KARINA SHARMA
SAACHI WADHWA
GURNOOR KATHURIA
KOMAL KAPOOR
KAVERI MALHOTRA
FLORENCE ANDREWS
AASHNA BAIJAL
DRISHA BILGRAMI
DIVA GOEL
AAKRITI GOEL
GAYATRI GOLA
JAHNAVI GUPTA
SAKSHI MADAN
PRANAVI PAPNEJA
STUTI SHAH
SAHEJ WALIA

99
99
99
99
99
99
99
98
98
98
98
98
98
97
97
97
97
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95

TANVI BINANI
MOULSHREE AGGARWAL
MEGHNA DE
AYESHA HAFEEZ
SAMEENA JAGGI
PRANAVI PAPNEJA
JENNY MARRIA ABRAHAM
RACHEL ALEXANDER
VIDHI BATHLA 
ANTARA DATTA
SADHVI DEWAN
BULBUL DHAWAN
AYUSHI GUPTA 
DIVYA JAIN
SMRITI KAPOOR 
VASUMANA PUNJ
AAKRITI RAWAL
KAVERI MALHOTRA
MEDHA BAHUGUNA
AASHNA BAIJAL
DRISHA BILGRAMI
SHREYA DARA
RHEA DHALL
AAKRITI GOEL
PRAGYA GUGNANI
AYUSHI GUPTA
JAHNAVI GUPTA
RITI GUPTA
SHREYA GUPTA
SAACHIKA JAIN
JAPNEET KAUR
SHREYA MITTAL
NIHARIKA OHRI
APOORVA PURI
AENA REHMAN
ANKITA SURI
TANVI MARIA THOMAS

Accountancy mks

100
99
98
97
97
96
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
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Count of Candidate Name

%

0.5-0.6

0.6-0.7

0.7-0.8

0.8-0.9

0.9-1

Total no. of student

Total

 3

 9

33

 64

79
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